BARS ASSORTMENT 2025
Last updated: March 14th
BACKLIT BAR SKU INDOOR / OUTDOOR VOLTAGE COLOUR POWER, W LUMEN OUTPUT, LM PCS. / BOX AVAILIBILITY
BLBP-1000A170865I10 indoor 24 VDC 6500 K 10.0 1273 200 in stock
BLBP-1000A170840I10 indoor 24 VDC 4000 K 10.0 1221 200 in stock
ACCESSORY SKU
BLBP-DKIT
NEW BACKLIT HE SKU INDOOR / OUTDOOR VOLTAGE COLOUR POWER, W LUMEN OUTPUT, LM PCS. / BOX AVAILIBILITY
BLBP-1000A170865I10-HE indoor 24 VDC 6500 K 10.0 1506 200 in stock
BLBP-1000A170865E10-HE outdoor 24 VDC 6500 K 10.0 1506 200 in stock
ACCESSORY SKU
BLBP-DKIT-2-IP20
BLBP-DKIT-2-IP67
NEW BACKLIT TW SKU INDOOR / OUTDOOR VOLTAGE COLOUR POWER, W LUMEN OUTPUT, LM PCS. / BOX AVAILIBILITY
BLBP-1000A1708TWI20-HE indoor 24 VDC 2700K - 6500 K 20.0 1656-1780 200 coming April
BLBP-1000A1708TWE20-HE outdoor 24 VDC 2700K - 6500 K 20.0 1656-1780 200 on demand
ACCESSORY SKU
BLBP-DKIT-3-IP20
BLBP-DKIT-3-IP67
DESCRIPTION